
NimbeLink has flexible Verizon data and SMS plans for IoT and M2M 
applications. The Verizon network supports LTE, EVDO, and 1xRTT 
technologies. See coverage maps below. Save time and money by 
leveraging Nimbelink’s Verizon data plans on your product and we 
can even help you migrate to a Verizon direct account when the 
time is right for you. 

Activation Process
1. Visit go.nimbelink.com to activate your devices.

2. Confirmation is immediate.

3. Send modem over The Air Service Provisioning (OTASP) 

command, typically ATD*22899;

4. See development kit user manual for detailed instructions

M2M Data Plans

TAXES & FEES

State and federal taxes and fees are not included in the plan rates. Please contact 

sales@nimbelink.com for additional information.
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IoT/M2M Data Plan
Skywire™ Data Plan & Pricing
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Contact a NimbeLink Sales Professional 
612-285-3433

Email Us
www.NimbeLink.com/contact-us

Online
www.NimbeLink.com

Verizon Coverage

LTE Coverage

1xRTT & EVDO Coverage
Monthly AccessPlatform

100 SMS
1 MB
5 MB

25 MB
50 MB

250 MB
1 GB
5 GB
10 GB

$4.99
$5.00
$6.00
$9.00
$12.00
$18.00
$21.00
$75.00
$125.00

Data and SMS 
Group 1

Text only Group 2¢/SMS

$2.00/MB

MB Allowance Overage

M2M Data Plans

Data and SMS 
Group 2

$0.03/MB

2¢/SMS

2¢/SMS


