





LTE Coverage



1xRTT & EVDO Coverage

NimbeLink has flexible Verizon data and SMS plans for IoT and M2M applications. The Verizon network supports LTE, EVDO, and 1xRTT technologies. See coverage maps below. Save time and money by leveraging Nimbelink's Verizon data plans on your product and we can even help you migrate to a Verizon direct account when the time is right for you.

Activation Process

- 1. Visit go.nimbelink.com to activate your devices.
- 2. Confirmation is immediate.
- 3. Send modem over The Air Service Provisioning (OTASP) command, typically ATD*22899;
- 4. See development kit user manual for detailed instructions

M2M Data Plans

M2M Data Plans			
Platform	MB Allowance	Monthly Access	Overage
Text only Group	100 SMS	\$4.99	2¢/SMS
	1 MB	\$5.00	
Data and SMS	5 MB	\$6.00	\$2.00/MB
Group 1	25 MB	\$9.00	2¢/SMS
	50 MB	\$12.00	
	250 MB	\$18.00	
Data and SMS	1 GB	\$21.00	\$0.03/MB
Group 2	5 GB	\$75.00	2¢/SMS
	10 GB	\$125.00	

TAXES & FEES

State and federal taxes and fees are not included in the plan rates. Please contact sales@nimbelink.com for additional information.



Contact a NimbeLink Sales Professional

612-285-3433

Email Us

www.NimbeLink.com/contact-us

Online

www.NimbeLink.com